
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2323 N Roemer Road

Appleton, WI 54911

8678 Ridgefield Road

Crystal Lake, IL 60012

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

24568 150th St., Suite 200

Sumner , IA 50674

4000 Tower Road

Louisville, KY 40219

39W960 Midan Drive

Elburn, IL 60119

14105 S. Route 59

Plainfield, IL 60544-8984

4702 Biltmore ln

madison, WI 53718

3725 lexington ave

madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

707 Ford St.

Kimberly, WI 54136

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

N61 W23043 Silver Spring Dr

Sussex, WI 53089

(608) 244-1381

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Brad Parkhurst b.parkhurst@craneengineering.net

wzeinert@augustwinter.comAugust Winter & Sons, Inc. (920) 739-8881Wendy Zeinert

Erin Winter

lynneb@cpm-cpm.comCathodic Protection 
Management, Inc. (630) 313-5784

(502) 882-2808Davina Jacobs

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

BidClerk (877) 737-6482

Baxter & Woodman, Inc. (815) 459-1260

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com

Crane Engineering (920) 257-0132

Jeff Well jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty materials

Contract 7821

Carter 
Spoelstra cburke@caldwelltanks.com

(262) 932-2100

Caldwell Tanks, Inc. (502) 964-3361

Jim 
Rittenhouse

Peggy Yarbro pyarbro@baxterwoodman.com

Janet Cahoy janet@cahoypump.comCahoy Pump Service

Michael Allison mallison@cbi.comCB&I Constructors, Inc

erinw@dornerco.comDorner Company

(563) 578-1130

cbg cbg d.wipperfurth@cbgwi.comCBG (608) 240-4176

(815) 439-3112

Lynne Brodie

1/27/2017
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Contract 7821

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

PO Box 508

Omro , WI 54963

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1131 Limerick lane

Hartford, WI 53027

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

4633 Tompkins Drive

Madison, WI 53716

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.comHD Supply (608) 834-1311

Quint Miller quint@falcondrillingblasting.comFalcon Drilling & Blasting Inc. (920) 685-5299

Barbara Hunter (262) 691-8890

(608) 742-2222

mark@forwardelectric.com (608) 221-1945

La Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

isqft (800) 364-2059

LWALLEN 
Altronex bids@lwallen.comL.W. Allen Inc. (608) 222-8622

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Todd Hogen todd@hogenelectric.comHogen Electric, Inc.

Forward Electric, Inc Mark 
Loeffelholz

Wendy 
Pritchard

Henry Conklin

laura.haessig@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

(262) 670-5500

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.com

Mike Mulqueen mm@edgerton.usEdgerton Contractors, Inc. (414) 764-4443

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

1/27/2017
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1665 Harmon Road

Fort Worth, TX 76177

1665 Harmon Road

Fort Worth, TX 76177

Westwood

LA, CA CA90024

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

PO Box 148

Sussex, WI 53089

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

1329 US Hwy 41 North

Sebree, KY 42455

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

(815) 315-7719Randy Pedretti

Stephanie 
Carper

Poblocki Paving Corporation

(608) 445-8956

Dan Siehr dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Phoenix Fabricators & Erectors, 
Inc Jonathan Dixon jonathan.dixon@phoenixtank.com (270) 318-1217

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protection Tyler Smith

jae@patriotfencing.com

Timothy 
Poehnelt

scarper@teamlandmark.comLandmark Structures (817) 439-8888

tpoehnelt@nugenjohnson.comNuGen Johnson, LLC (414) 698-9759

(608) 848-5991

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com (414) 476-9130

(608) 222-2247Mega Rentals, Inc

J Biehl

Mega Rentals

(555) 555-5555

(608) 438-6355

info@megarentalsinc.com

Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

tsmith@mononapfp.com

randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co

JeeHee Lee jeeheelee1984@gmail.com

Living Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Lee

Patriot Fence

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

Glenda Curry estimating@teamlandmark.comLandmark Structures (817) 439-8888

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

(262) 521-0029

1/27/2017
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2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2650 E. Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3510 Parmenter St

Middleton, WI 53562

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Joshua Kahl josh@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

(608) 249-7931

REA (715) 220-0288

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. John 
Czerepinski

Eric 
Christensen

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Brad 
Scharfenorth brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc.

john@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071 x221

Darrin Sherstad dsherstad@reaeng.com

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Ryan Bendixen

Joe Culek

(608) 846-4657

RDM Municipal Supply and 
Service, Inc. (414) 856-1300

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc.

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc.

Duane Reichel duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc. (608) 274-7600

Michael 
D'Alessandro mdalessandro@rdmpumps.com

(608) 222-3180

(608) 592-0625

ddempsey@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645Debbie 
Dempsey

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

(608) 255-1673
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225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202
Jeff Moore jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.com

160
The Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

1/27/2017


